Winner’s home, two (2) reserved seat non-club courtside tickets in Arthur Ashe Stadium 
for the day session for the 2026 US Open on Monday, August 31, 2026*, and two (2) US 
Open Grounds Passes to one (1) day session on Tuesday, September 1, 2026.* 
Approximate retail value of the Grand Prize is Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Fourteen 
U.S. Dollars ($8,714.00 USD). 

* Dates, times and location of reserved seat tickets for the 2026 US Open will be 
determined by Sponsor in its sole discretion and may be subject to change as determined 
by Sponsor in its absolute sole discretion, subject to availability.